ITU Continental Rankings

Elite Men

Rank

10
11
12
13
14

15

Given Name

Mario
Jonathan
Kristian
Fernando
Vincent
Pierre
Javier
Rostislav
Thomas
Andreas

Raphael

Vicente

Family Name

Mola

Brownlee
Blummenfelt
Alarza

Luis

Le Corre
Gomez Noya
Pevtsov
Bishop
Schilling

Montoya

Hernandez
Pereira

Abuin Ares

Bergere

YOB

1990

1990

1994

1991

1989

1990

1983

1987

1991

1991

1995

1991

1987

1991

1996

NOC

ESP

GBR

NOR

ESP

FRA

FRA

ESP

AZE

GBR

DEN

FRA

ESP

POR

ESP

FRA

Total
Points

6992.74
5815.50
5657.39
5111.32
4277.02
4177.40
4049.80
3476.32
3430.88
3331.77
3294.32
3079.76
2995.61
2959.20

2942.49

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

5358

4537

4831

3661

3912

3526

3118

2610

2702

2463

2792

2652

2142

2304

2461

Pts
Prev

1635

1279

826

1451

365

651

932

866

729

869

503

428

854

655

482



Rank

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

+3

+3

Given Name

Jelle

Antonio
Dmitry
Gustav
Justus

Jonas

Felix

Lukas

Aurelien
Adam
Richard

Gabor

Family Name

Coninx

Silva

Bicsak
Van Riel

Geens

Serrat Seoane

Polyanskiy
Iden
Nieschlag
Schomburg
Duchampt

Hollaus

Raphael

Bowden

Varga

Faldum

YOB

1994

1989

1993

1995

1992

1993

1995

1986

1996

1992

1994

1989

1986

1988

1982

1989

1988

NOC

FRA

POR

FRA

HUN

BEL

BEL

ESP

RUS

NOR

GER

GER

FRA

AUT

FRA

GBR

SVK

HUN

Total
Points

2847.68

2774.25

2736.22

2715.40

2599.69

2548.60

2428.72

2412.05

2390.09

2378.00

2369.66

2346.08

2301.34

2241.73

2165.63

2158.96

2107.58

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

2462

2297

2201

2261

2397

2194

1990

1841

2183

2024

1819

1890

1761

1719

1320

1841

1424

Pts
Prev

385

477

535

454

203

355

439

572

207

354

551

456

541

523

846

318

684



Rank

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Given Name

Casper

Shachar
Igor
Alistair
Adrien
Russell
Massimo
Marco
Maximilian
Delian

Alois

Andrea

Grant

Tamas
Roberto

Mark

Lasse

Family Name

Stornes
Sagiv
Polyanskiy
Brownlee
Briffod
White

De Ponti
Van Der Stel
Schwetz
Stateff

Knabl

Salvisberg
Sheldon

Toth

Sanchez Mantecon

Dévay

Lihrs

YOB

1997

1994

1990

1988

1994

1992

1987

1991

1991

1994

1992

1989

1994

1989

1996

1996

1996

NOC

NOR

ISR

RUS

GBR

SUl

IRL

ITA

NED

GER

ITA

AUT

SUl

GBR

HUN

ESP

HUN

GER

Total
Points

2085.97

1968.00

1872.90

1832.25

1765.14

1710.03

1667.77

1659.99

1655.42

1634.94

1620.42

1588.56

1561.31

1536.74

1509.84

1480.47

1465.87

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1958

1442

1086

900

1236

1251

1298

1244

1389

1582

1299

981

971

1351

1321

1329

1067

Pts
Prev

128

526

786

932

529

459

370

416

267

53

321

608

590

186

189

151

399



Rank

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Given Name

Sylvain

Antonio
Bob
Marc
Jonathan
Gordon
Andrey
Stefan
Vladimir
Valentin

Erwin

Gianluca
Jorik
Alessandro
Miguel

Gregory

Peter

Family Name

Fridelance
Benito Lopez
Haller
Austin

Zipf

Benson

Bryukhankov

Zachaus
Turbayevskiy
Wernz

Vanderplancke

Pozzatti
Van Egdom
Fabian
Arraiolos

Barnaby

Denteneer

YOB

1995

1994

1993

1994

1986

1994

1991

1990

1983

1995

1995

1993

1995

1988

1988

1991

1990

NOC

SUl

ESP

LUX

GBR

GER

GBR

RUS

LUX

RUS

GER

BEL

ITA

NED

ITA

POR

ITA

BEL

Total
Points

1462.23

1446.16

1417.74

1385.21

1377.43

1344.76

1302.94

1290.27

1285.79

1272.72

1254.31

1247.38

1242.92

1232.89

1231.13

1199.11

1190.07

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1265

1446

1153

1011

984

1057

1120

901

760

1212

953

1082

972

1049

1074

909

966

Pts
Prev

197

265

374

393

288

183

389

526

60

302

165

271

183

157

2901

224



Rank

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

+1

+25

Given Name

Christophe

Alexandre
Jonathan
Liam

Andrea
Christopher
Constantine
Calum
Domen
Henrik

Matthias

Ognjen

Family Name

De Keyser

Pertl
Celustka
Azevedo
Prasolov
Richard

Nobre

Wayaffe

Lloyd

Secchiero
Perham
Doherty
Johnson
Dornik
Goesch

Steinwandter

Stojanovic

YOB

1993

1995

1982

1993

1994

1993

1994

1995

1994

1988

1995

1995

1994

1991

1994

1993

1990

NOC

BEL

AUT

CZE

POR

RUS

FRA

POR

BEL

GBR

ITA

GBR

IRL

GBR

SLO

FIN

ITA

SRB

Total
Points

1145.25

1130.50

1124.33

1117.14

1088.07

1082.21

1071.50

1063.36

1062.47

1033.53

1009.41

1003.11

992.16

980.63

971.74

965.78

946.44

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

935

745

788

979

845

778

926

956

838

868

884

936

915

857

731

608

808

Pts
Prev

210

386

337

138

243

305

145

107

225

165

126

67

77

123

241

358

138



Rank

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

+5

+18

Given Name

Kevin Tarek
Jesus

Andras

lestyn
Benjamin
Alexander
Nathan
Istvan
Maxime

Davide

Family Name

Vifiuela Gonzalez

Gomar
Czigany
Harrett

Shaw

Bryukhankov

Grayel

Kiraly

Hueber-Moosbrugger

Uccellari
Servais
Sagiv
Koolhaas

Lehmann

Van Hemel

Izzard

Gundersen

YOB

1995

1988

1993

1993

1991

1987

1995

1994

1996

1991

1997

1997

1995

1997

1990

1998

1995

NOC

ESP

GEO

HUN

GBR

IRL

RUS

FRA

HUN

FRA

ITA

BEL

ISR

NED

HUN

BEL

GBR

NOR

Total
Points

944.27

936.98

934.63

925.71

924.63

917.73

888.69

872.00

850.71

847.79

844.91

832.87

832.28

831.83

831.49

829.16

784.70

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

861

823

855

790

791

878

731

609

656

696

755

790

591

792

746

829

785

Pts
Prev

83

114

80

136

133

40

158

263

194

152

90

43

241

40

86



Total Evs Evs Pts Pts

Rank  +/- Given Name Family Name YOB NOC Points curr Prev  Curr Prev
293 NEW Matus Verbovsky 1998 SVK 39.95 1 0 40 0
334 -10 Ron Lewinsohn 1995 ISR 5.09 0 1 0 5
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